
Last, First Name Email CHL Affliation
Aflague Tanisha taflague@triton.uog.edu CHL FS/CHLN
Belyeu-Camacho Tayna tayna.belyeu-camacho@marianas.eduCHL FS
Butel Jean jbutel@hawaii.edu CHL Center/CHLN
Damian Gabrielle (Gabby) ookag@triton.uog.edu CHL FS
Dela Cruz Rica ricadc@hawaii.edu CHL Center
Esquivel Monica monicake@hawaii.edu CHL Center
Franck Karen kfranck@utk.edu CHL FS/CHLN
Galbreath Jennifer jrkg@hawaii.edu CHL Trainee
Hammond Kristi kristimh@hawaii.edu CHL Trainee
Hill Erik erikhill@hawaii.edu CHL Center
Hingle Melanie hinglem@arizona.edu CHLN
Hovmand Peter psh39@case.edu CHL FS
Ing (Townsend Ing) Claire clairemt@hawaii.edu CHL FS/CHLN?
Kai Jessie jessiek@hawaii.edu CHL Center
Lozano Chloe cpanizza@hawaii.edu CHL Center/CHLN
McFall Pauline pmcfall@hawaii.edu CHL Trainee
McGuigan Ashley aamcguig@hawaii.edu Presenter
Novotny Rachel novotny@hawaii.edu CHL Center/CHLN
Ogland-Hand Callie cmo74@case.edu CHL FS
Olfert Melissa Melissa.Olfert@mail.wvu.edu CHLN
Oshiro Jordan jordanmo@hawaii.edu CHL Center
Revilla Marie mariekf@hawaii.edu CHL Center/CHLN
Shai Hannah hshai@hawaii.edu CHL Trainee
Shallcross Leslie lashallcross@alaska.edu CHL FS/CHLN
Shvetsov Yurii yshvetso@cc.hawaii.edu CHL Center
Sikayun Ashley ashley.sikayun@marianas.edu CHL FS
Sikes Amelia absikes@alaska.edu CHL FS
Coleman Patricia (Patty) patricia.coleman@marianas.edu CHL FS/CHLN
Strasburger Sabine sabines@hawaii.edu CHL Center
Toncan Fiorenzo ftoncan@hawaii.edu CHL Center
Vanden Brink Heidi heidi.vandenbrink@ag.tamu.edu CHLN
Wilkens Lynne Lynne@cc.hawaii.edu CHL Center
Yamanaka Ashley aby@hawaii.edu CHL Center
Yan Feixue fyan@hawaii.edu CHL Center
Young Christina chyoung3@hawaii.edu CHL Trainee
Grewal Parwinder ctahrdn@hawaii.edu Presenter
Bowen Walter wbowen@hawaii.edu CHLN
Fleming Travis t.fleming@amsamoa.edu CHL FS/CHLN
Dumuid Dot Dot.Dumuid@unisa.edu.au Presenter
Chipman Helen helen.chipman@usda.gov CHLN
Jones Annie annie.jones@wisc.edu Presenter


